 DESIGNED FOR CABLE MODEMS
Product Overview
AC Adapter
GDPS-C112D-2.5-UL
Introducing the GDPS-C112D-2.5-UL
AC Adapter – the pinnacle of power efficiency
and safety.
With a universal AC input range (100~240V)
and a steady +12V DC output, it offers seamless
compatibility worldwide for various devices.
Safety and environmental considerations are Safety and environmental considerations are
paramount, meeting stringent noise and safety
standards while minimizing environmental
impact.
Say goodbye to power concerns and hello to
reliable energy with the GDPS-C112D-2.5-UL
AC Adapter.
www.gditechnology.comTel: 305.969.2047 sales@gditechnology.com
Input Characteristics:
Rated Input Voltage: 100-240Vac
Input Voltage Range: 90-264Vac
Rated Frequency: 50-60Hz
Frequency Range: 47-63Hz
AC Input Current: 0.8A max
Standby Power: 0.1W at 155 or 230VacStandby Power: 0.1W at 155 or 230Vac
MODEMS
Output Characteristics:
Rated Output Voltage: 12V ± 0.0V (no load),
12V ± 0.3V (full load, I=2.5A)
Rated Output Load: 2.5A
Ripple & Noise: 150mV p-p (at full load 2.5A)
Protection Characteristics:
Maximum Output Current: 2.5A with auto-recovery Maximum Output Current: 2.5A with auto-recovery
function (at 100-240Vac input)
Connector: DC Plug
Input Plug Type: USA-pin, 2 Conductors
Weight: 85 ± 5g
Size: 58.4 (L) x 43.3 (W) x 28 (H) mm